
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

      

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

     

  

      
    

 
 

 
  

 

Dates for your diary 
 

 
Monday 25th March 

Parent Consultations 3.30pm-
6.00pm  

 
Tuesday 26th March 

Parent Consultations 5.30pm-
8.00pm  

 
Tuesday 26th March 

Y1 Educational visit to Marwell 
Zoo 

 
Wednesday 27th March 

Y1 Easter Assembly 
 

Wednesday 27th March 
End of Spring Term 2 1.45pm 

 
Monday 15th April 

Start of Summer Term 1 
 

Tuesday 16th April 
Year 1 visit to OMNH 

 
Friday 26th April 

Cherry Class Parent Lunch 
 

Friday 3rd May 
Rowan Class Parent Lunch 

 
Tuesday 7th May 

Year 2 visit to Thatcham 
Discovery Centre 

 
Friday 10th May 

Hazel Class Parent Lunch 
 

Sunday 12th May 
Year 2 to perform a country 
dance at the Burghfield May 

Fair 
 

Tuesday 14th May 
Year R bus and train journey 

 
Friday 17th May 

Maple Class Parent Lunch 
 

Friday 24th May 
Beech Class Parent Lunch 

 
End of Summer Term 1 – 
3:25pm (school) 3:30pm 

(nursery) 
 
 
 

 
 

    
  

 

School News 
 

We have had a busy last few days of term! 
 
We held parent consultation meetings for Acorns, Year R, 
Year 1 and Year 2 on Monday and Tuesday this week.  We 
hope you all found the meetings useful and thank you to 
those of you that were able to complete our school 
questionnaire.  We will be reviewing the responses and 
considering any suggestions we received and will feedback 
the changes that we make as a result. 
 
Year 1 had an exciting time at Marwell Zoo on Tuesday 
despite of the rain! Thank you to all of our parent helpers 
as we couldn’t do it without you! 
 
On the last day of term Year 1 then performed their Easter 
Assembly.  It was great to see so many if you here and we 
hope you enjoyed the show! 
 
We would like to wish all our families a very Happy Easter 
Break and a Happy Eid Mubarak.  We look forward to 
seeing you all back on Monday 15th April for the start of 
Summer Term! 
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